
In
de
pe
nd
en
t A
rc
hi
te
ct
ur
e

20
17
 L
ar
im
er
 S
t.

D
en
ve
r, 
C
O
 8
02
05

30
3.
43
3.
53
03

Em
er
al
d 
D
ev
el
op
m
en
t 

49
49
 N
. B
ro
ad
w
ay
, S
te
. 1
05

B
ou
ld
er
, C
O

30
3.
44
4.
45
52

R
EV
IS
IO
N
 D
AT
E:
 

A
M
EN
D
EM
EN
T 
D
AT
E:

IS
SU
E 
D
AT
E:
 0
2-
07
-2
02
5

drewstanley
Polygon

drewstanley
Polygon



In
de
pe
nd
en
t A
rc
hi
te
ct
ur
e

20
17
 L
ar
im
er
 S
t.

D
en
ve
r, 
C
O
 8
02
05

30
3.
43
3.
53
03

Em
er
al
d 
D
ev
el
op
m
en
t 

49
49
 N
. B
ro
ad
w
ay
, S
te
. 1
05

B
ou
ld
er
, C
O

30
3.
44
4.
45
52

R
EV
IS
IO
N
 D
AT
E:
 

A
M
EN
D
EM
EN
T 
D
AT
E:

IS
SU
E 
D
AT
E:
 0
2-
07
-2
02
5

drewstanley
Polygon

drewstanley
Polygon

drewstanley
Polygon

drewstanley
Polygon

drewstanley
Polygon

drewstanley
Polygon

drewstanley
Polygon

drewstanley
Polygon

drewstanley
Polygon

drewstanley
Polygon



Em
er
al
d 
D
ev
el
op
m
en
t 

49
49
 N
. B
ro
ad
w
ay
, S
te
. 1
05

B
ou
ld
er
, C
O

30
3.
44
4.
45
52

R
EV
IS
IO
N
 D
AT
E:
 

A
M
EN
D
EM
EN
T 
D
AT
E:

IS
SU
E 
D
AT
E:
 0
2-
07
-2
02
5

In
de
pe
nd
en
t A
rc
hi
te
ct
ur
e

20
17
 L
ar
im
er
 S
t.

D
en
ve
r, 
C
O
 8
02
05

30
3.
43
3.
53
03



Em
er
al
d 
D
ev
el
op
m
en
t 

49
49
 N
. B
ro
ad
w
ay
, S
te
. 1
05

B
ou
ld
er
, C
O

30
3.
44
4.
45
52

R
EV
IS
IO
N
 D
AT
E:
 

A
M
EN
D
EM
EN
T 
D
AT
E:

IS
SU
E 
D
AT
E:
 0
2-
07
-2
02
5

In
de
pe
nd
en
t A
rc
hi
te
ct
ur
e

20
17
 L
ar
im
er
 S
t.

D
en
ve
r, 
C
O
 8
02
05

30
3.
43
3.
53
03

drewstanley
Polygon



Em
er
al
d 
D
ev
el
op
m
en
t 

49
49
 N
. B
ro
ad
w
ay
, S
te
. 1
05

B
ou
ld
er
, C
O

30
3.
44
4.
45
52

R
EV
IS
IO
N
 D
AT
E:
 

A
M
EN
D
EM
EN
T 
D
AT
E:

IS
SU
E 
D
AT
E:
 0
2-
07
-2
02
5

In
de
pe
nd
en
t A
rc
hi
te
ct
ur
e

20
17
 L
ar
im
er
 S
t.

D
en
ve
r, 
C
O
 8
02
05

30
3.
43
3.
53
03



Food and Beverage

In
de
pe
nd
en
t A
rc
hi
te
ct
ur
e

20
17
 L
ar
im
er
 S
t.

D
en
ve
r, 
C
O
 8
02
05

30
3.
43
3.
53
03

Em
er
al
d 
D
ev
el
op
m
en
t 

49
49
 N
. B
ro
ad
w
ay
, S
te
. 1
05

B
ou
ld
er
, C
O

30
3.
44
4.
45
52

R
EV
IS
IO
N
 D
AT
E:
 

A
M
EN
D
EM
EN
T 
D
AT
E:

IS
SU
E 
D
AT
E:
 0
2-
07
-2
02
5

drewstanley
Polygon



In
de
pe
nd
en
t A
rc
hi
te
ct
ur
e

20
17
 L
ar
im
er
 S
t.

D
en
ve
r, 
C
O
 8
02
05

30
3.
43
3.
53
03

Em
er
al
d 
D
ev
el
op
m
en
t 

49
49
 N
. B
ro
ad
w
ay
, S
te
. 1
05

B
ou
ld
er
, C
O

30
3.
44
4.
45
52

R
EV
IS
IO
N
 D
AT
E:
 

A
M
EN
D
EM
EN
T 
D
AT
E:

IS
SU
E 
D
AT
E:
 0
2-
07
-2
02
5



In
de
pe
nd
en
t A
rc
hi
te
ct
ur
e

20
17
 L
ar
im
er
 S
t.

D
en
ve
r, 
C
O
 8
02
05

30
3.
43
3.
53
03

Em
er
al
d 
D
ev
el
op
m
en
t 

49
49
 N
. B
ro
ad
w
ay
, S
te
. 1
05

B
ou
ld
er
, C
O

30
3.
44
4.
45
52

R
EV
IS
IO
N
 D
AT
E:
 

A
M
EN
D
EM
EN
T 
D
AT
E:

IS
SU
E 
D
AT
E:
 0
2-
07
-2
02
5

CBR
FB

drewstanley
Polygon


	Canyon Creek 7 & 8 PD Amendment #11_1
	Canyon Creek 7 & 8 PD Amendment #11_2
	Canyon Creek 7 & 8 PD Amendment #11_3
	Canyon Creek 7 & 8 PD Amendment #11_4
	Canyon Creek 7 & 8 PD Amendment #11_5
	Canyon Creek 7 & 8 PD Amendment #11_6
	Canyon Creek 7 & 8 PD Amendment #11_7
	Canyon Creek 7 & 8 PD Amendment #11_8



